MMUNITY EVENTS

Hidden Springs Town Association 2022

Annual Egg Hunt

Saturday April 9"
(Orchard)

Trail Building and Creek Clean Up
Saturday April 23"

Hidden Springs Wild Fire
Preparedness Day
Saturday May 7"

Great Outdoors
May 14" or 15"

(Community Barn)

Community Garage Sale with Friday
Night Neighborhood Preview
Friday June 10" / Saturday June 11"

Concert #1

Saturday June 11™ 6-9pm
(Village Green)

Cruisin' Hidden Springs
Car Show - Food Trucks

Saturday June 18"
(Village Green/Orchard)

July 4™ — Celebration & Concert #2

h
Monday July 4'
(Hidden Springs Dr/South Meadow Park)

National Night Out

Tuesday August 2™
(Village Green)

Concert #3
Friday August 26" 6-9 pm

(Village Green)

Concert (#4)
Saturday Sept. 10"

(Community Barn)

Old Time Farm Day
Sunday September 25"
HS Community Barn / DCHS

Scarecrow & Halloween House Decorating
Contest Kick Off
October 1%

DCHS Haunted Farmstead (TBD)
Saturday October 15™
TBD

Holiday Tree Lighting & Open House

Friday November 18™
(Village Green)

Jolly Holly Holidays in Hidden Springs
Saturday December 10"

(Community Barn)

DATES, TIMES AND LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



